From: Clark, Alex <aclark@sccommerce.com>
To:  Webb, BethBethWebb@gov.sc.gov
Priester, NicoleNicolePriester@gov.sc.gov
Godfrey, RobRobGodfrey@gov.sc.gov
Symmes, BrianBrianSymmes@gov.sc.gov
Lee, AshtonAshtonLee@gov.sc.gov
Adams, ChaneyChaneyAdams@gov.sc.gov
Haltiwanger, KatherineKatherineHaltiwanger@gov.sc.gov
CC: Fairwell, Adrienneafairwell@sccommerce.com
Moise, Debbiedmoise@sccommerce.com
Cauthen, Jeremyjcauthen@sccommerce.com
Kneece, Mattmkneece@sccommerce.com
Date:  6/10/2016 2:17:23 PM
Subject:  PRs and Events for Week of June 13

Below is the line-up of releases and events for the week of June 13.
Press Releases:

Tues., June 14: Tower Automotive (Project Rampart — Greenville County) - $75,000,000; 130
new jobs (new)

Wed., June 15: Engineered Plastic Components, Inc. (Project Prairie — Anderson County) -
$5,300,000; 43 new jobs (new)

G.O. Events:
Wed., June 15 at 11:40 a.m.: Gov. Haley will host a brief meet and greet, at her office, with two
individuals (Vittorio Musso and Kirby Self) who were unable to attend the Industry Appreciation event.

Take care —
Alex

Alex Clark

Deputy Director of Marketing and Communications
South Carolina Department of Commerce

1201 Main Street, Suite 1600

Columbia, SC 29201

803.737.0685 direct

www.SCcommerce.com

0006

South Carolina

Department of Commerce



mailto:Clark,%20Alex%20%3Caclark@sccommerce.com%3E
mailto:BethWebb@gov.sc.gov
mailto:NicolePriester@gov.sc.gov
mailto:RobGodfrey@gov.sc.gov
mailto:BrianSymmes@gov.sc.gov
mailto:AshtonLee@gov.sc.gov
mailto:ChaneyAdams@gov.sc.gov
mailto:KatherineHaltiwanger@gov.sc.gov
mailto:afairwell@sccommerce.com
mailto:dmoise@sccommerce.com
mailto:jcauthen@sccommerce.com
mailto:mkneece@sccommerce.com
http://www.SCcommerce.com
https://www.facebook.com/sccommerce
https://twitter.com/SCCommerce
http://www.linkedin.com/company/south-carolina-department-of-commerce
http://www.youtube.com/user/SCDofC

